
RIDER HORSE Stampede I Cowboy Classic History & Champs TX Classic Waco Hot Reining SW Futurity Total  

          

13 and Under          

          

Madison Smih Playboy Chic Madera    1 1  2  

Cade McCutcheon Okie Dun Did It  1    1 2  

Whitney Paige Conrad Slick San Lena      2 2  

          

14-18          

          

Jaci Marley Chexable 1.5 2 1     0 4.5 Champion 

Reed Kyle Reminic N Poco   3 1   4  

Reed Kyle Smart Great Dude   2    2  

Jordan Donnelly Chics Got A Gun 1.5  0    1.5  

Jaci Marley Custon AR Jessie 0 1 0    1  

Jordan Donnelly Hangten EZ Otie Whiz   0   1 1  

          

ROOKIE          

          

Cam Bearden High Roller Rooster 4 3 3.5 0.5 1 2 14 Champion 

Kayla Hatfield Conquistador Lilstar 3 0 6 4     13 Reserve 

Wendy Rhoads This Rose Will Shine   3.5 0.5 2 3 9  

Jaci Marley Chexable  0.5 5 0   5.5  

Linda Sawyer Hollywood Footworks 0  2 2   4  

Charity Smith Chexx A Roanie 1  0 3 0 0 4  

Amber Vincent Lil Santana  0   3  3  

Cam Bearden Wimpys Little Play 2 0     2  

Angela Stramel Diamonds In The Dirt 0 2     2  

Lisa Maberry Crome Shiner 0  1    1  

Helen Bearden Three Dunits Down  0 0 0 0 1 1  

Barbara Bergin-Nader Senor Tejano Whiz  0.5     0.5  

Katie Klein Hesa Slick Nic 0      0  

Jaci Marley Custom AR Jessie 0  0 0 0  0  

Shelly MacLellan Play Red Rooster 0      0  
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Kenneth Johnson Playboys Romeo 0      0  

Martin Bonneson Autumn N Montana 0      0  

Terry Pannell Wicked Whiz 0      0  

Jennie Germany Loud Spurs  0     0  

Liz Wagstrom Inya Dreams  0     0  

Cherie Hill Ciscos Disco Diva   0  0  0  

Lindsy Thigpen This Kid Chex Out   0    0  

Kelsey Ellis Dunit Soprano Style   0 0 0  0  

          

          

LIMITED NON PRO          

          

Stephanie Nelson Bit Of Magnum 4 2   3   4 13 Champion 

Laurie Hartman Arc Sparkle Surprise   7.5 5 0  12.5  

Cam Bearden High Roller Rooster 2 4 3 0 2 0 11 Reserve 

Jaci Marley Chexable 0 0 0 4 3 3 10  

Charity Smith Chexx A Roanie 0  5 2  2.5 9.5  

Diane Witkin Chic To Please 3 3 3 0   9  

Frank Ordner Dunitinbrightlight   7.5 0.5   8  

Mary Anne Hall Smart Whiz Olena   6    6  

Barbara Bergin-Nader Senor Tejano Whiz  5     5  

Jim Lane Jameen N Hollywood 0.5  3 0 1  4.5  

Charlotte Decoster Gunner Hold Your Fire  1 0    1  

Maureen Underwood A Cowgirls Money  0 1 0   1  

Michael Chrane Doc Dun It Dry 0.5     0 0.5  

Larry Barker So Nita Dream 0.5      0.5  

Laurie Hartman Dixies First Diamond 0.5  0  0  0.5  

Michael Chrane Dunit Lady Whiz 0 0  0   0  

Katrina Kaiser Chics Top Cody 0 0 0 0   0  

Jaci Marley Custom AR Jessie 0 0 0 0 0  0  

Kenneth Johnson Playboys Romeo 0   0   0  

Cam Bearden Wimpys Little Play  0     0  

Laurie Hauck Whizin Jac Daniels  0     0  
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Jeanette Anderson Nimble Jaspor Bars  0     0  

Ralph Arment Texas D Mega Jac  0    0 0  

Laurie Hauck KR Smart Enough  0 0    0  

          

INTERMEDIATE NON PRO          

          

Laurie Hartman Arc Sparkle Surprise   5.5 4 0  9.5  

Frank Ordner Dunitinbrightlight   5.5 0  2 7.5  

Stephanie Nelson Bit Of Magnum 4 1  2   7  

Cam Bearden High Roller Rooster 2 3 1 0 1   7 Champion 

Diane Witkin Chic To Please 3 2 1 0   6  

Jaci Marley Chexable 0 0 0 3 2 1 6 Reserve 

Barbara Bergin-Nader Senor Tejano Whiz  4     4  

Mary Ann Hall Smart Whiz Olena   4    4  

Charity Smith Chexx A Roanie 0  3 1   4  

Jim Lane Jameen N Hollywood 0.5  1 0 0  1.5  

Michael Chrane Doc Dun It Dry 0.5 0  0   0.5  

Lynda Wordsworth Tag This Chic 0      0  

Michael Chrane Dunit Lady Whiz 0 0  0   0  

Katrina Kaiser Chics Top Cody 0 0 0 0   0  

Jaci Marley Custom AR Jessie 0 0 0  0  0  

Charlotte Decoster Gunner Hold Your Fire  0    0 0  

Maureen Underwood A Cowgirls Money  0 0 0   0  

Jackie Redish I Love A Surprise   0    0  

Laurie Hauck KR Smart Enough   0    0  

          

NON PRO          

          

Laurie Hartman Arc Sparkle Surprise   6.5 4 0  10.5  

Frank Ordner Dunitinbrightlight   6.5   0 6.5  

Cam Bearden High Roller Rooster 2 1.5 1.5 0 1   6 Champion 

Stephanie Nelson Bit Of Magnum 4 0  1.5   5.5  

Mary Ann Hall Smart Whiz Olena   5    5  
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Jaci Marley Chexable 0   0 3 2 0 5 Reserve 

Jordan Donnelly Hangten EZ Otie Whiz   4  0  4  

Kathleen Armenta Custom Twister 3 0  0   3  

Mathew Armenta Sparklin Chic  3     3  

Charity Smith Chexx A Roanie 0  3 0   3  

Mathew Armenta Smart San Star  1.5     1.5  

Jim Lane Jameen N Hollywood   1.5    1.5  

Ronald Thompson Roo D Electrick 0.5      0.5  

Michael Chrane Doc Dun It Dry 0.5   0   0.5  

Lynda Wordsworth Tag This Chic 0      0  

Michael Chrane Dunit Lady Whiz 0 0  0   0  

Jaci Marley Custom AR Jessie 0  0    0  

Ralph Arment Texas D Mega Jac 0      0  

Charlotte Decoster Gunner Hold Your Fire  0     0  

Maureen Underwood A Cowgirls Money   0    0  

David Silva Haidachino Gunner   0    0  

Jordan Donnelly Chics Got A Gun   0    0  

Jackie Redish I Love A Surprise   0    0  

          

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO          

          

Charity Smith Chexx A Roanie  0 2  2  4  

David Silva My Hollywood Girl  2    2 4  

Jordan Donnelly Chics Got A Gun   1 1   2  

David Silva Electric Footwork  1     1  

Jaci Marley Custom AR Jessie  0     0  

Maureen Underwood A Cowgirls Money   0 0   0  

Jackie Redish I Love A Surprise   0    0  

          

NOVICE HORSE OPEN          

          

Kimberly Ferguson   1 0 2 1 0 3 7 Champion 

Dell Hendricks    6    6  
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Adam Hendrickson   2 1 2 0     5 Reserve 

Kinzy Donnelly   2  2 0  4  

Jared Leclair    0  3  3  

Kylie Brooks    0    0  

          

LIMITED OPEN          

          

Zachary Ellis       3 1 1 0 5 Champion 

Cristiano Coelho  2     3 5  

Kenneth Johnson  1      1  

Kylie Brooks       3 3  

          

INTERMEDIATE OPEN          

          

Kinzy Donnelly   1 1 0 2 3 3 10 Champion 

Kimberly Ferguson   2   3 1   3 9 Reserve 

Shelli Ries   2     2  

Andy Johnson  0     1 1  

Zachary Ellis    0    0  

          

OPEN          

          

Dell Hendricks   1 11    12  

Tom McCutcheon    2 6.5    8.5  

Patrice St Onge  2   1   3  

Kim Ferguson    2.5    2.5  

Jared Leclair    1  0 1 2  

Adam Hendrickson  0.5      0.5  

Kinzy Donnelly  0.5  0    0.5  

Tim McQuay   0     0  

Zachary Ellis    0    0  

Josh Visser    0    0  

 


